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- PRODUCT OF FRANCE

Pack and Case Specifications

< Assorted Mini Choux 5/12pc
Mini choux

} FROZEN SWEET

63130

» PETITS FOURS AND MINI PASTRIES

} PETITS FOURS

Product Description

- Light and tender puff pastries, made with 100% butter. Natural and intense

classic flavors.

Pack Net Weight

5

Case Size (LxWxH) Case Cube
15.7"x 11.6"x 1.96" 0.21ft3

Packs per Case

Case Gross Weight
2.53Ib

Units per Pack

Cases per Pallet
240 (8/30)

Ingredients Physical

Whole milk, sugar, whole eggs, raspberry puree, butter, white icing paste (sugar, non
hydrogenated vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel, palm, karite'), skimmed milk powder, whole
milk powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), cream (milk cream, stabilizer:
carrageenan), wheat flour (gluten), water, based dehydrated (sugar, glucose syrup), white
chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla
flavoring), salted butter (milk), egg yolk, corn starch, dark icing paste (sugar, non
hydrogenated vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel, palm, karité), fat cocoa powder, cocoa
powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin,

natural vanilla flavouring), glucose syrup, dark chocolate (cocoa paste, sugar, cocoa butter,
natural vanilla flavouring), cocoa paste, preparation for pastry cream (modified corn starch,
corn starch), cocoa butter, lemon juice, salt, natural raspberry flavouring, thickener: pectin,
carrageenan, Bourbon vanilla powder, spent Bourbon vanilla seeds, colouring agent : betanin,
carotene.

Allergens

CONTAINS: EGGS AND EGGS PRODUCTS, CEREALS CONTANING GLUTEN, MILK AND
DAIRY PRODUCTS, SOY AND SOY PRODUCTS.
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Cooking Directions Certificates and Claims

Thaw and Serve.

Remove the frozen mini choux from their packaging and place them on a dish. Leave the
defrost in the fridge for 3 hours or at room temperature for 1 hour.
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Piece weight: 0.5 oz (15g)
Piece dimentions: 1.5"

Organoleptic

Flavor: Natural and intense.

BRC, IFS, GMO FREE.
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Storage and Shelf Life | UPC code

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Keep frozen until
ready to use. Do not thaw and refreeze.
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